
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                           

BID NOTICE ERRATUM 

 

 

 

Please note that the closing date for this bid has been changed from 25 February 2025 to 20 February 2025 at 12h00 in Flagstaff 

municipal offices, Supply Chain Boardroom. 

CONTRACT NO. DESCRIPTION NEW CLOSING DATE 

IHLM/85/2024-25/COMM Provision of Stage and Sound crew for Ingquza 

Hill Community Art Centre Alive Festival   

 20 February 2025 

 

Enquiries: Technical enquiries shall be addressed to Supply Chain Management at 039 252 0131 ext. 3036. 

antongana@ihlm.gov.za 

Tender validity period: 90 (ninety) days after tender closing date 

 
Apologies for the inconvenience caused by this 
 
________________________ 
V.C. Makedama 
Municipal Manager 
Ingquza Hill Local Municipality 
 


